8303 CORPORATE PARK DRIVE, MACEDONIA (Cleveland), OHIO 44056, USA
216-367-7000 • Toll Free: 800-321-0562 • Fax: 216-367-7022 • Order Fax: 800-223-8305
6385 Montessouri Street, Las Vegas, Nevada 89113
702-433-6385 • 800-258-8877 • Fax: 702-433-6388
11218 Challenger Avenue, Odessa, Florida 33556
727-834-8888 • 800-282-6783 • Fax: 727-834-8873
Toll Free: USA, Canada & Mexico
800-362-0706
PLASTIC PROCESS EQUIPMENT, INC.
PPE
www.ppe.com • e-mail: sales@ppe.com
PPE
W E S T
PPE
S O U T H
Class K5 & H
9/16” X 2”
NLN
GENERAL PURPOSE FUSES - 250VAC,125VDC
A30QS
VERY FAST ACTING FUSES - 300VAC
PART NO. COMP. NO. RATING PRICE
NLN-10 NON-10 10A/250VAC $2.95 ea.
NLN-15 NON-15 15A/250VAC     2.95
NLN-20 NON-20 20A/250VAC     2.95
NLN-25 NON-25 25A/250VAC     2.95
NLN-30 NON-30 30A/250VAC     2.95
PART NO. OLD NO. RATING PRICE
A30QS-10 A25X10 10A/300VAC $14.90 ea.
A30QS-15 A25X15 15A/300VAC    14.90
A30QS-20 A25X20 20A/300VAC    14.90
A30QS-30 A25X30 30A/300VAC    14.90
FRN-R (Rejection)
DUAL ELEMENT TIME DELAY FUSES - 250VAC,125VDC
PART NO. COMP. NO. RATING PRICE
FRN-R-1 TR1R 1A/250VAC $9.75 ea.
FRN-R-3 TR3R 3A/250VAC     9.20
FRN-R-5 TR5R 5A/250VAC     9.20
FRN-R-6 TR6R 6A/250VAC     9.20
FRN-R-8 TR8R 8A/250VAC     9.20
FRN-R-10 TR10R 10A/250VAC     9.20
FRN-R-15 TR15R 15A/250VAC     7.50
FRN-R-20 TR20R 20A/250VAC     7.50
FRN-R-30 TR30R 30A/250VAC     7.50
FRN-R-35 TR35R 35A/250VAC   14.25
FRN-R-40 TR40R 40A/250VAC   14.25
FRN-R-50 TR50R 50A/250VAC   14.25
FRN-R-60 TR60R 60A/250VAC   14.25
FRS-R (Rejection)
DUAL ELEMENT TIME DELAY FUSES - 600VAC,300VDC
PART NO. COMP NO. RATING PRICE
FRS-R-3 TRS3R 3A/600VAC $16.95 ea.
FRS-R-5 TRS5R 5A/600VAC    16.75
FRS-R-8 TRS8R 8A/600VAC    16.75
FRS-R-10 TRS10R 10A/600VAC    16.75
FRS-R-15 TRS15R 15A/600VAC    15.50
FRS-R-20 TRS20R 20A/600VAC    15.50
FRS-R-30 TRS30R 30A/600VAC    15.50
FRS-R-40 TRS30R 40A/600VAC    26.50
FRS-R-50 TRS30R 50A/600VAC    26.50
FRS-R-60 TRS60R 60A/600VAC    26.50
9/16” X 2”
Class RK5, 600V
13/16” X 5” (1/10 - 30A)
1-1/16” X 5-1/2” (35 - 60A)
Class RK5, 250V
9/16” X 2” (1/10 - 30A)
13/16” X 3” (35 - 60A)
CALL FOR SIZES
NOT LISTED
BAF
FAST ACTING FUSES - 250VAC
KTK
FAST ACTING FUSES - 600VAC
KTK-R (Rejection)
FAST ACTING FUSES - 600VAC
FNM
TIME DELAY FUSES - 250VAC
FNQ
TIME DELAY FUSES - 500VAC
FNQ-R (Rejection)
TIME DELAY FUSES - 600VAC
PART NO. RATING PRICE
BAF-1/2 .5A/250VAC $5.15 ea.
BAF-1 1A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-2 2A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-3 3A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-5 5A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-8 8A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-10 10A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-15 15A/250VAC     4.25
BAF-20 20A/250VAC     4.25
PART NO. RATING PRICE
KTK-1 1A/600VAC $14.50 ea.
KTK-2 2A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-5 5A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-8 8A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-10 10A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-15 15A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-20 20A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-25 25A/600VAC    14.50
KTK-30 30A/600VAC    14.50
PART NO. RATING PRICE
KTK-R-1 1A/600VAC $16.25 ea.
KTK-R-2 2A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-5 5A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-6 6A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-8 8A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-10 10A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-12 12A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-15 15A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-20 20A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-25 25A/600VAC     16.25
KTK-R-30 30A/600VAC     16.25
PART NO. RATING PRICE
FNM-1/2 .5A/250VAC $6.50 ea.
FNM-1 1A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-2 2A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-3 3A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-5 5A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-6 6A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-7 7A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-10 10A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-15 15A/250VAC     6.50
FNM-30 30A/250VAC     6.50
PART NO. RATING PRICE
FNQ-1 1A/500VAC $15.75 ea.
FNQ-2 2A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-5 5A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-8 8A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-10 10A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-12 12A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-15 15A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-20 20A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-25 25A/500VAC     15.75
FNQ-30 30A/500VAC     15.75
PART NO. RATING PRICE
FNQ-R-1/2 .5A/600VAC $20.45 ea.
FNQ-R-1 1A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-2 2A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-3 3A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-4 4A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-5 5A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-8 8A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-10 10A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-12 12A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-15 15A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-20 20A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-25 25A/600VAC    20.45
FNQ-R-30 30A/600VAC    20.45
13/32” X 1-1/2” MIDGET
— FUSES —
Class CC
13/32” X 1-1/2”
869
PART NO. RATING PRICE
LP-CC-1 1A/600VAC $18.75 ea.
LP-CC-5 5A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC-10 10A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC-15 15A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC-20 20A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC-25 25A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC-30 30A/600VAC     18.75
LP-CC (Rejection)
TIME DELAY FUSES - 600VAC/300VDC